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TARIFF SUPPLEMENT NO. 1 

Applies on Carrier’s Tariff No. 53 

On and after the effective date of this supplement, passenger fares accruing from 

application of rates and charges in this tariff will be increased by: 

Per one-way passenger $3.00 

Per round-trip passenger $6.00 

For various costs incurred to implement state mandated public health requirements 

and address concerns related to common carrier passengers in congregant settings. 

Supplement issued by: 

Company Name & Permit No.: San Juan Express Inc. 

Issuing Agent’s Name And Title: David Gudgel 

Mailing Address: 2701 Alaskan Way, Pier 69 

City/State/Zip: Seattle, WA 98121-1199

Telephone No.: 206-443-2583 

Fax No.:

E-mail Address: dgudgel@victoriaclipper.com 

Issue Date: April 27, 2021 Effective Date: May 28, 2021 

(Area Below For Official Use Only)

Effective Date: Expiration Date:



Merchant Item Units SJC Price Allocation VCV Price Allocation Total Price (including taxes & fees)

Amazon Diversey Virex II 256 Disinfectant 2 91.37$                             91.37$                              182.74$                                                      

Amazon Forehead & Ear Thermometers 8 445.86$                           445.86$                            891.72$                                                      

Amazon
Fogger Machine Eelectrostatis ULV Disinfection 

Mist Blower
1 269.74$                           269.74$                            539.48$                                                      

Amazon Glissen Chemical All Purpose Cleaner 2 40.71$                             40.71$                              81.42$                                                        

Amazon Biohazard Waste Bags 2 16.26$                             16.26$                              32.52$                                                        

FabTek Virus Protection Shielding 16 11,400.00$                     -$                                  11,400.00$                                                 

LONG Ionization Generator - SJC 1 23,599.00$                     -$                                  23,599.00$                                                 

LONG Ionization Generator - VCV 1 -$                                 29,256.00$                      29,256.00$                                                 

Oxyzone Enterprises Sterling XT PRO Cannon 1 286.50$                           286.50$                            573.00$                                                      

Polymershapes Sneezeguards 2 876.28$                           876.27$                            1,752.55$                                                   

Clipper Cleaning Crew Vessel Sanitization Labor - $100 per sailing 80 8,000.00$                       8,000.00$                                                   

Williams Kastner Professional Fees 7,920.00$                       7,920.00$                                                   

Total 52,945.72$                     31,282.71$                      84,228.43$                                                

2021 Projected Pax 17,974

Mitigation Cost per Pax 2.95$                                                           

Requested Surcharge 3.00$                                                          

COVID-19 Surcharge Worksheet

Expenses

Passengers 



Month 

Ending Year Ending Day Number Date Day of the Week

Segment - 

Seattle to 

Friday 

Harbor

Segment - 

Friday 

Harbor to 

Seattle

Sea > FH PAX > 

150

FH > Sea 

PAX >150

Resulting 

Pax Sea > FH 

PAX 

Resulting 

Pax FH > Sea 

PAX 

Resulting 

Pax Sea > FH 

PAX 

Resulting 

Pax FH > Sea 

PAX 

Apr 2019 116 4/26/2019 Fri 85 98 - -

Apr 2019 117 4/27/2019 Sat 94 100 - -

Apr 2019 118 4/28/2019 Sun 116 97 - -

Apr 2019 119 4/29/2019 Mon - - - -

May 2019 123 5/3/2019 Fri - - - -

May 2019 124 5/4/2019 Sat - - - -

May 2019 125 5/5/2019 Sun - - - -

May 2019 126 5/6/2019 Mon - - - -

May 2019 130 5/10/2019 Fri 148 117 - -

May 2019 131 5/11/2019 Sat 198 198

May 2019 132 5/12/2019 Sun 159 195

May 2019 133 5/13/2019 Mon - -

May 2019 137 5/17/2019 Fri 23 13

May 2019 138 5/18/2019 Sat 202 173

May 2019 139 5/19/2019 Sun 111 147

May 2019 140 5/20/2019 Mon 66 79

May 2019 144 5/24/2019 Fri 81 70

May 2019 145 5/25/2019 Sat 196 135

May 2019 146 5/26/2019 Sun 205 201

May 2019 147 5/27/2019 Mon 127 199

May 2019 151 5/31/2019 Fri 103 86 - - 103 86 67 56

Jun 2019 152 6/1/2019 Sat 135 101 - - 135 101 88 66

Jun 2019 153 6/2/2019 Sun 71 83 - - 71 83 46 54

Jun 2019 154 6/3/2019 Mon 62 57 - - 62 57 40 37

Jun 2019 158 6/7/2019 Fri 55 44 - - 55 44 36 29

Jun 2019 159 6/8/2019 Sat 192 176 42 26 150 150 98 98

Jun 2019 160 6/9/2019 Sun 150 178 - 28 150 150 98 98

Jun 2019 161 6/10/2019 Mon 108 115 - - 108 115 70 75

Jun 2019 165 6/14/2019 Fri 144 108 - - 144 108 94 70

Jun 2019 166 6/15/2019 Sat 198 197 48 47 150 150 98 98

Jun 2019 167 6/16/2019 Sun 168 191 18 41 150 150 98 98

Jun 2019 168 6/17/2019 Mon 142 107 - - 142 107 92 70

Jun 2019 172 6/21/2019 Fri 134 134 - - 134 134 87 87

Estimated 35% Reduction 

Through June

Projected Passenger Reduction - Reduced Seattle 

Visitors

2021 Passenger Count Forecast 

 Passenger Projection at 75% Capacity Restriction

2019 Passenger Counts 

Pax Deficiency due to 150 

pax capacity 



Jun 2019 173 6/22/2019 Sat 148 130 - - 148 130 96 85

Jun 2019 174 6/23/2019 Sun 102 149 - - 102 149 66 97

Jun 2019 175 6/24/2019 Mon 124 112 - - 124 112 81 73

Jun 2019 179 6/28/2019 Fri 154 127 4 - 150 127 98 83

Jun 2019 180 6/29/2019 Sat 188 168 38 18 150 150 98 98

Jun 2019 181 6/30/2019 Sun 137 169 - 19 137 150 89 98

Jul 2019 182 7/1/2019 Mon 152 139 2 - 150 139 150 139

Jul 2019 186 7/5/2019 Fri 194 200 44 50 150 150 150 150

Jul 2019 187 7/6/2019 Sat 186 200 36 50 150 150 150 150

Jul 2019 188 7/7/2019 Sun 157 205 7 55 150 150 150 150

Jul 2019 189 7/8/2019 Mon 131 148 - - 131 148 131 148

Jul 2019 193 7/12/2019 Fri 30 28 - - 30 28 30 28

Jul 2019 194 7/13/2019 Sat 202 172 52 22 150 150 150 150

Jul 2019 195 7/14/2019 Sun 192 199 42 49 150 150 150 150

Jul 2019 196 7/15/2019 Mon 41 38 - - 41 38 41 38

Jul 2019 200 7/19/2019 Fri 148 137 - - 148 137 148 137

Jul 2019 201 7/20/2019 Sat 202 202 52 52 150 150 150 150

Jul 2019 202 7/21/2019 Sun 198 198 48 48 150 150 150 150

Jul 2019 203 7/22/2019 Mon 174 165 24 15 150 150 150 150

Jul 2019 207 7/26/2019 Fri 199 197 49 47 150 150 150 150

Jul 2019 208 7/27/2019 Sat 202 194 52 44 150 150 150 150

Jul 2019 209 7/28/2019 Sun 203 192 53 42 150 150 150 150

Jul 2019 210 7/29/2019 Mon 195 183 45 33 150 150 150 150

Aug 2019 214 8/2/2019 Fri 169 173 19 23 150 150 150 150

Aug 2019 215 8/3/2019 Sat 192 154 42 4 150 150 150 150

Aug 2019 216 8/4/2019 Sun 162 201 12 51 150 150 150 150

Aug 2019 217 8/5/2019 Mon 185 200 35 50 150 150 150 150

Aug 2019 221 8/9/2019 Fri 199 144 49 - 150 144 150 144

Aug 2019 222 8/10/2019 Sat 199 196 49 46 150 150 150 150

Aug 2019 223 8/11/2019 Sun 167 199 17 49 150 150 150 150

Aug 2019 224 8/12/2019 Mon 183 158 33 8 150 150 150 150

Aug 2019 228 8/16/2019 Fri 198 173 48 23 150 150 150 150

Aug 2019 229 8/17/2019 Sat 202 186 52 36 150 150 150 150

Aug 2019 230 8/18/2019 Sun 141 198 - 48 141 150 141 150

Aug 2019 231 8/19/2019 Mon 130 128 - - 130 128 130 128

Aug 2019 235 8/23/2019 Fri 148 153 - 3 148 150 148 150

Aug 2019 236 8/24/2019 Sat 195 167 45 17 150 150 150 150

Aug 2019 237 8/25/2019 Sun 170 200 20 50 150 150 150 150

Aug 2019 238 8/26/2019 Mon 118 96 - - 118 96 118 96

Aug 2019 242 8/30/2019 Fri 169 131 19 - 150 131 150 131

Aug 2019 243 8/31/2019 Sat 196 168 46 18 150 150 150 150

Sep 2019 244 9/1/2019 Sun 195 200 45 50 150 150 150 150

Sep 2019 245 9/2/2019 Mon 117 200 - 50 117 150 117 150

Sep 2019 249 9/6/2019 Fri 112 90 - - 112 90 112 90

Sep 2019 250 9/7/2019 Sat 179 171 29 21 150 150 150 150

Sep 2019 251 9/8/2019 Sun 96 161 - 11 96 150 96 150

Sep 2019 252 9/9/2019 Mon - - - - - - - -



Sep 2019 256 9/13/2019 Fri 173 132 23 - 150 132 150 132

Sep 2019 257 9/14/2019 Sat 202 188 52 38 150 150 150 150

Sep 2019 258 9/15/2019 Sun 163 200 13 50 150 150 150 150

Sep 2019 259 9/16/2019 Mon - - - - - - - -

Sep 2019 263 9/20/2019 Fri 197 169 47 19 150 150 150 150

Sep 2019 264 9/21/2019 Sat 21 21 - - 21 21 21 21

Sep 2019 265 9/22/2019 Sun 144 182 - 32 144 150 144 150

Sep 2019 266 9/23/2019 Mon - - - - - - - -

Sep 2019 270 9/27/2019 Fri 153 140 3 - 150 140 150 140

Sep 2019 271 9/28/2019 Sat 94 72 - - 94 72 94 72

Sep 2019 272 9/29/2019 Sun 151 196 1 46 150 150 150 150

Sep 2019 273 9/30/2019 Mon - - - - - - - -

Oct 2019 277 10/4/2019 Fri 142 109 - - 142 109 142 109

Oct 2019 278 10/5/2019 Sat 140 125 - - 140 125 140 125

Oct 2019 279 10/6/2019 Sun 138 174 - 24 138 150 138 150

Oct 2019 280 10/7/2019 Mon - - - - - - - -

Oct 2019 284 10/11/2019 Fri 106 96 - - 106 96 106 96

Oct 2019 285 10/12/2019 Sat 175 155 25 5 150 150 150 150

Oct 2019 286 10/13/2019 Sun 113 138 - - 113 138 113 138

Total 11,255 11,173 1,380 1,458 9,875 9,715 9,047 8,926

13,066 12,995 26,061

11,255 11,173 22,428

9,875 9,715 19,590

9,047 8,926 17,974

Projected 2021 Pax @ 150 pax capacity and 35% 

reduction until July

2019 Comparable Pax

2019 Pax May 28 - Oct 13

Projected 2021 Pax @ 150 pax capacity























Week Ending Fare Segment Fare Year Month Ending Year Ending Day Number Date

Day of the 

Week

 Daily Count S-

F 

 Daily Count F-

S  Total SEA-FRI 

 Running Total 

Monthly SEA-

FRI 

 Running Total 

Yearly SEA-FRI 

 Whale 

Watching 

 Whale 

Watching 

Running Total 

Monthly 

3/17/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Mar 2019 75 3/16/2019 Saturday 103

3/17/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Mar 2019 76 3/17/2019 Sunday 167

3/24/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Mar 2019 77 3/18/2019 Monday

3/24/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Mar 2019 78 3/19/2019 Tuesday

3/24/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Mar 2019 79 3/20/2019 Wednesday

3/24/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Mar 2019 80 3/21/2019 Thursday

3/24/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Mar 2019 81 3/22/2019 Friday

3/24/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Mar 2019 82 3/23/2019 Saturday 169

3/24/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Mar 2019 83 3/24/2019 Sunday 200

3/31/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Mar 2019 84 3/25/2019 Monday

3/31/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Mar 2019 85 3/26/2019 Tuesday

3/31/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Mar 2019 86 3/27/2019 Wednesday

3/31/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Mar 2019 87 3/28/2019 Thursday

3/31/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Mar 2019 88 3/29/2019 Friday

3/31/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Mar 2019 89 3/30/2019 Saturday 189

3/31/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Mar 2019 90 3/31/2019 Sunday 159

4/7/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 91 4/1/2019 Monday

4/7/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 92 4/2/2019 Tuesday

4/7/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 93 4/3/2019 Wednesday

4/7/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 94 4/4/2019 Thursday

4/7/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 95 4/5/2019 Friday

4/7/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 96 4/6/2019 Saturday -

4/7/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 97 4/7/2019 Sunday 117

4/14/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 98 4/8/2019 Monday

4/14/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 99 4/9/2019 Tuesday

4/14/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 100 4/10/2019 Wednesday

4/14/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 101 4/11/2019 Thursday

4/14/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 102 4/12/2019 Friday

4/14/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 103 4/13/2019 Saturday 156

4/14/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 104 4/14/2019 Sunday 107

4/21/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 105 4/15/2019 Monday

4/21/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 106 4/16/2019 Tuesday

4/21/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 107 4/17/2019 Wednesday

4/21/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 108 4/18/2019 Thursday

4/21/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 109 4/19/2019 Friday

4/21/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 110 4/20/2019 Saturday 169

4/21/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 111 4/21/2019 Sunday 128

4/28/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 112 4/22/2019 Monday

4/28/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 113 4/23/2019 Tuesday

4/28/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 114 4/24/2019 Wednesday

4/28/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 115 4/25/2019 Thursday

4/28/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 116 4/26/2019 Friday 85 98 183 183 183 80 80

4/28/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 117 4/27/2019 Saturday 94 100 194 377 377 86 166

4/28/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 118 4/28/2019 Sunday 116 97 213 590 590 - 166

5/5/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 119 4/29/2019 Monday - 590 590 166

5/5/2019 Mar-Apr 2019 Apr 2019 120 4/30/2019 Tuesday - 590 590 166

5/5/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 121 5/1/2019 Wednesday - - 590



5/5/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 122 5/2/2019 Thursday - - 590

5/5/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 123 5/3/2019 Friday - - 590 -

5/5/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 124 5/4/2019 Saturday - - 590 -

5/5/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 125 5/5/2019 Sunday - - 590 -

5/12/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 126 5/6/2019 Monday - - 590

5/12/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 127 5/7/2019 Tuesday - - 590

5/12/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 128 5/8/2019 Wednesday - - 590

5/12/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 129 5/9/2019 Thursday - - 590

5/12/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 130 5/10/2019 Friday 148 117 265 265 855 121 121

5/12/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 131 5/11/2019 Saturday 198 198 396 661 1,251 183 304

5/12/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 132 5/12/2019 Sunday 159 195 354 1,015 1,605 141 445

5/19/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 133 5/13/2019 Monday - - - 1,015 1,605 445

5/19/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 134 5/14/2019 Tuesday - - - 1,015 1,605 445

5/19/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 135 5/15/2019 Wednesday - - - 1,015 1,605 445

5/19/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 136 5/16/2019 Thursday 94 67 161 1,176 1,766 67 512

5/19/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 137 5/17/2019 Friday 23 13 36 1,212 1,802 - 512

5/19/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 138 5/18/2019 Saturday 202 173 375 1,587 2,177 177 689

5/19/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 139 5/19/2019 Sunday 111 147 258 1,845 2,435 86 775

5/26/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 140 5/20/2019 Monday 66 79 145 1,990 2,580 63 838

5/26/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 141 5/21/2019 Tuesday 71 67 138 2,128 2,718 65 903

5/26/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 142 5/22/2019 Wednesday 67 69 136 2,264 2,854 59 962

5/26/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 143 5/23/2019 Thursday 96 94 190 2,454 3,044 82 1,044

5/26/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 144 5/24/2019 Friday 81 70 151 2,605 3,195 52 1,096

5/26/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 145 5/25/2019 Saturday 196 135 331 2,936 3,526 106 1,202

5/26/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 146 5/26/2019 Sunday 205 201 406 3,342 3,932 171 1,373

6/2/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 147 5/27/2019 Monday 127 199 326 3,668 4,258 108 1,481

6/2/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 148 5/28/2019 Tuesday 108 93 201 3,869 4,459 88 1,569

6/2/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 149 5/29/2019 Wednesday 74 65 139 4,008 4,598 65 1,634

6/2/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 150 5/30/2019 Thursday 61 63 124 4,132 4,722 50 1,684

6/2/2019 May-Jun 2019 May 2019 151 5/31/2019 Friday 103 86 189 4,321 4,911 71 1,755

6/2/2019 May-Jun 2019 Jun 2019 152 6/1/2019 Saturday 135 101 236 236 5,147 73 73

6/2/2019 May-Jun 2019 Jun 2019 153 6/2/2019 Sunday 71 83 154 390 5,301 46 119

6/9/2019 May-Jun 2019 Jun 2019 154 6/3/2019 Monday 62 57 119 509 5,420 45 164

6/9/2019 May-Jun 2019 Jun 2019 155 6/4/2019 Tuesday 96 88 184 693 5,604 70 234

6/9/2019 May-Jun 2019 Jun 2019 156 6/5/2019 Wednesday 73 79 152 845 5,756 32 266

6/9/2019 May-Jun 2019 Jun 2019 157 6/6/2019 Thursday 57 47 104 949 5,860 32 298

6/9/2019 May-Jun 2019 Jun 2019 158 6/7/2019 Friday 55 44 99 1,048 5,959 40 338

6/9/2019 May-Jun 2019 Jun 2019 159 6/8/2019 Saturday 192 176 368 1,416 6,327 150 488

6/9/2019 May-Jun 2019 Jun 2019 160 6/9/2019 Sunday 150 178 328 1,744 6,655 129 617

6/16/2019 May-Jun 2019 Jun 2019 161 6/10/2019 Monday 108 115 223 1,967 6,878 80 697

6/16/2019 May-Jun 2019 Jun 2019 162 6/11/2019 Tuesday 108 94 202 2,169 7,080 91 788

6/16/2019 May-Jun 2019 Jun 2019 163 6/12/2019 Wednesday 100 102 202 2,371 7,282 79 867

6/16/2019 May-Jun 2019 Jun 2019 164 6/13/2019 Thursday 119 130 249 2,620 7,531 97 964

6/16/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jun 2019 165 6/14/2019 Friday 144 108 252 2,872 7,783 96 1,060

6/16/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jun 2019 166 6/15/2019 Saturday 198 197 395 3,267 8,178 174 1,234

6/16/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jun 2019 167 6/16/2019 Sunday 168 191 359 3,626 8,537 136 1,370

6/23/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jun 2019 168 6/17/2019 Monday 142 107 249 3,875 8,786 103 1,473

6/23/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jun 2019 169 6/18/2019 Tuesday 186 181 367 4,242 9,153 156 1,629

6/23/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jun 2019 170 6/19/2019 Wednesday 118 109 227 4,469 9,380 85 1,714

6/23/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jun 2019 171 6/20/2019 Thursday 171 164 335 4,804 9,715 120 1,834

6/23/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jun 2019 172 6/21/2019 Friday 134 134 268 5,072 9,983 78 1,912

6/23/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jun 2019 173 6/22/2019 Saturday 148 130 278 5,350 10,261 105 2,017

6/23/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jun 2019 174 6/23/2019 Sunday 102 149 251 5,601 10,512 72 2,089



6/30/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jun 2019 175 6/24/2019 Monday 124 112 236 5,837 10,748 106 2,195

6/30/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jun 2019 176 6/25/2019 Tuesday 168 166 334 6,171 11,082 137 2,332

6/30/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jun 2019 177 6/26/2019 Wednesday 88 91 179 6,350 11,261 64 2,396

6/30/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jun 2019 178 6/27/2019 Thursday 192 146 338 6,688 11,599 133 2,529

6/30/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jun 2019 179 6/28/2019 Friday 154 127 281 6,969 11,880 72 2,601

6/30/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jun 2019 180 6/29/2019 Saturday 188 168 356 7,325 12,236 139 2,740

6/30/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jun 2019 181 6/30/2019 Sunday 137 169 306 7,631 12,542 87 2,827

7/7/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 182 7/1/2019 Monday 152 139 291 291 12,833 79 79

7/7/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 183 7/2/2019 Tuesday 167 154 321 612 13,154 120 199

7/7/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 184 7/3/2019 Wednesday 203 196 399 1,011 13,553 127 326

7/7/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 185 7/4/2019 Thursday 200 144 344 1,355 13,897 132 458

7/7/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 186 7/5/2019 Friday 194 200 394 1,749 14,291 116 574

7/7/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 187 7/6/2019 Saturday 186 200 386 2,135 14,677 132 706

7/7/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 188 7/7/2019 Sunday 157 205 362 2,497 15,039 95 801

7/14/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 189 7/8/2019 Monday 131 148 279 2,776 15,318 93 894

7/14/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 190 7/9/2019 Tuesday 135 140 275 3,051 15,593 119 1,013

7/14/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 191 7/10/2019 Wednesday 86 77 163 3,214 15,756 58 1,071

7/14/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 192 7/11/2019 Thursday 170 144 314 3,528 16,070 93 1,164

7/14/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 193 7/12/2019 Friday 30 28 58 3,586 16,128 - 1,164

7/14/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 194 7/13/2019 Saturday 202 172 374 3,960 16,502 152 1,316

7/14/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 195 7/14/2019 Sunday 192 199 391 4,351 16,893 121 1,437

7/21/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 196 7/15/2019 Monday 41 38 79 4,430 16,972 - 1,437

7/21/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 197 7/16/2019 Tuesday 164 163 327 4,757 17,299 133 1,570

7/21/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 198 7/17/2019 Wednesday 155 152 307 5,064 17,606 119 1,689

7/21/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 199 7/18/2019 Thursday 193 181 374 5,438 17,980 126 1,815

7/21/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 200 7/19/2019 Friday 148 137 285 5,723 18,265 89 1,904

7/21/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 201 7/20/2019 Saturday 202 202 404 6,127 18,669 155 2,059

7/21/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 202 7/21/2019 Sunday 198 198 396 6,523 19,065 138 2,197

7/28/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 203 7/22/2019 Monday 174 165 339 6,862 19,404 119 2,316

7/28/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 204 7/23/2019 Tuesday 183 171 354 7,216 19,758 135 2,451

7/28/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 205 7/24/2019 Wednesday 162 168 330 7,546 20,088 138 2,589

7/28/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 206 7/25/2019 Thursday 198 181 379 7,925 20,467 136 2,725

7/28/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 207 7/26/2019 Friday 199 197 396 8,321 20,863 164 2,889

7/28/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 208 7/27/2019 Saturday 202 194 396 8,717 21,259 150 3,039

7/28/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 209 7/28/2019 Sunday 203 192 395 9,112 21,654 133 3,172

8/4/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 210 7/29/2019 Monday 195 183 378 9,490 22,032 150 3,322

8/4/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 211 7/30/2019 Tuesday 177 182 359 9,849 22,391 137 3,459

8/4/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Jul 2019 212 7/31/2019 Wednesday 167 158 325 10,174 22,716 134 3,593

8/4/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 213 8/1/2019 Thursday 195 160 355 355 23,071 145 145

8/4/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 214 8/2/2019 Friday 169 173 342 697 23,413 99 244

8/4/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 215 8/3/2019 Saturday 192 154 346 1,043 23,759 101 345

8/4/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 216 8/4/2019 Sunday 162 201 363 1,406 24,122 108 453

8/11/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 217 8/5/2019 Monday 185 200 385 1,791 24,507 117 570

8/11/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 218 8/6/2019 Tuesday 194 180 374 2,165 24,881 158 728

8/11/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 219 8/7/2019 Wednesday 193 186 379 2,544 25,260 121 849

8/11/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 220 8/8/2019 Thursday 173 195 368 2,912 25,628 110 959

8/11/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 221 8/9/2019 Friday 199 144 343 3,255 25,971 100 1,059

8/11/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 222 8/10/2019 Saturday 199 196 395 3,650 26,366 138 1,197

8/11/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 223 8/11/2019 Sunday 167 199 366 4,016 26,732 102 1,299

8/18/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 224 8/12/2019 Monday 183 158 341 4,357 27,073 118 1,417

8/18/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 225 8/13/2019 Tuesday 164 169 333 4,690 27,406 125 1,542

8/18/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 226 8/14/2019 Wednesday 144 144 288 4,978 27,694 116 1,658



8/18/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 227 8/15/2019 Thursday 194 188 382 5,360 28,076 115 1,773

8/18/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 228 8/16/2019 Friday 198 173 371 5,731 28,447 115 1,888

8/18/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 229 8/17/2019 Saturday 202 186 388 6,119 28,835 133 2,021

8/18/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 230 8/18/2019 Sunday 141 198 339 6,458 29,174 77 2,098

8/25/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 231 8/19/2019 Monday 130 128 258 6,716 29,432 89 2,187

8/25/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 232 8/20/2019 Tuesday 196 173 369 7,085 29,801 127 2,314

8/25/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 233 8/21/2019 Wednesday 100 85 185 7,270 29,986 68 2,382

8/25/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 234 8/22/2019 Thursday 145 135 280 7,550 30,266 74 2,456

8/25/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 235 8/23/2019 Friday 148 153 301 7,851 30,567 90 2,546

8/25/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 236 8/24/2019 Saturday 195 167 362 8,213 30,929 135 2,681

8/25/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 237 8/25/2019 Sunday 170 200 370 8,583 31,299 119 2,800

9/1/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 238 8/26/2019 Monday 118 96 214 8,797 31,513 75 2,875

9/1/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 239 8/27/2019 Tuesday 120 110 230 9,027 31,743 68 2,943

9/1/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 240 8/28/2019 Wednesday 110 111 221 9,248 31,964 73 3,016

9/1/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 241 8/29/2019 Thursday 179 157 336 9,584 32,300 118 3,134

9/1/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 242 8/30/2019 Friday 169 131 300 9,884 32,600 100 3,234

9/1/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Aug 2019 243 8/31/2019 Saturday 196 168 364 10,248 32,964 121 3,355

9/1/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Sep 2019 244 9/1/2019 Sunday 195 200 395 395 33,359 115 115

9/8/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Sep 2019 245 9/2/2019 Monday 117 200 317 712 33,676 94 209

9/8/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Sep 2019 246 9/3/2019 Tuesday 101 106 207 919 33,883 81 290

9/8/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Sep 2019 247 9/4/2019 Wednesday 74 63 137 1,056 34,020 50 340

9/8/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Sep 2019 248 9/5/2019 Thursday 85 80 165 1,221 34,185 60 400

9/8/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Sep 2019 249 9/6/2019 Friday 112 90 202 1,423 34,387 60 460

9/8/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Sep 2019 250 9/7/2019 Saturday 179 171 350 1,773 34,737 143 603

9/8/2019 Jul-Aug 2019 Sep 2019 251 9/8/2019 Sunday 96 161 257 2,030 34,994 78 681

9/15/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Sep 2019 252 9/9/2019 Monday - - - 2,030 34,994 - 681

9/15/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Sep 2019 253 9/10/2019 Tuesday - - - 2,030 34,994 - 681

9/15/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Sep 2019 254 9/11/2019 Wednesday - - - 2,030 34,994 - 681

9/15/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Sep 2019 255 9/12/2019 Thursday - - - 2,030 34,994 - 681

9/15/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Sep 2019 256 9/13/2019 Friday 173 132 305 2,335 35,299 138 819

9/15/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Sep 2019 257 9/14/2019 Saturday 202 188 390 2,725 35,689 176 995

9/15/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Sep 2019 258 9/15/2019 Sunday 163 200 363 3,088 36,052 127 1,122

9/22/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Sep 2019 259 9/16/2019 Monday - - - 3,088 36,052 - 1,122

9/22/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Sep 2019 260 9/17/2019 Tuesday - - - 3,088 36,052 - 1,122

9/22/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Sep 2019 261 9/18/2019 Wednesday - - - 3,088 36,052 - 1,122

9/22/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Sep 2019 262 9/19/2019 Thursday - - - 3,088 36,052 - 1,122

9/22/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Sep 2019 263 9/20/2019 Friday 197 169 366 3,454 36,418 126 1,248

9/22/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Sep 2019 264 9/21/2019 Saturday 21 21 42 3,496 36,460 1,248

9/22/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Sep 2019 265 9/22/2019 Sunday 144 182 326 3,822 36,786 117 1,365

9/29/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Sep 2019 266 9/23/2019 Monday - - - 3,822 36,786 - 1,365

9/29/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Sep 2019 267 9/24/2019 Tuesday - - - 3,822 36,786 - 1,365

9/29/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Sep 2019 268 9/25/2019 Wednesday - - - 3,822 36,786 - 1,365

9/29/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Sep 2019 269 9/26/2019 Thursday - - - 3,822 36,786 - 1,365

9/29/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Sep 2019 270 9/27/2019 Friday 153 140 293 4,115 37,079 111 1,476

9/29/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Sep 2019 271 9/28/2019 Saturday 94 72 166 4,281 37,245 1,476

9/29/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Sep 2019 272 9/29/2019 Sunday 151 196 347 4,628 37,592 127 1,603

10/6/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Sep 2019 273 9/30/2019 Monday - - - 4,628 37,592 - 1,603

10/6/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Oct 2019 274 10/1/2019 Tuesday - - - - 37,592 -

10/6/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Oct 2019 275 10/2/2019 Wednesday - - - - 37,592 -

10/6/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Oct 2019 276 10/3/2019 Thursday - - - - 37,592 -

10/6/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Oct 2019 277 10/4/2019 Friday 142 109 251 251 37,843 98

10/6/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Oct 2019 278 10/5/2019 Saturday 140 125 265 516 38,108 124



10/6/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Oct 2019 279 10/6/2019 Sunday 138 174 312 828 38,420 125

10/13/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Oct 2019 280 10/7/2019 Monday - - - 828 38,420 -

10/13/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Oct 2019 281 10/8/2019 Tuesday - - - 828 38,420 -

10/13/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Oct 2019 282 10/9/2019 Wednesday - - - 828 38,420 -

10/13/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Oct 2019 283 10/10/2019 Thursday - - - 828 38,420 -

10/13/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Oct 2019 284 10/11/2019 Friday 106 96 202 1,030 38,622 82

10/13/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Oct 2019 285 10/12/2019 Saturday 175 155 330 1,360 38,952 146

10/13/2019 Sep-Oct 2019 Oct 2019 286 10/13/2019 Sunday 113 138 251 1,611 39,203 86


